

R.S.A. No.267 of 2016

11 22.06.2018 This RSA petition has been restored to file vide order
dated 22.06.2018 passed in CMAPL No.302 of 2018.
List this matter on 09.07.2018.

.....
Dr.D.P.Choudhury, J.

