



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No. 267 of 2016

Kshirodini@Khiroдини Suna ***Appellant***

Represented by
Mr. S.K. Nayak, Advocate

-Versus -

Dinamani Suna ***Respondent***

Represented by

.

CORAM:
JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER
09.04.2025

Order No.
32.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter in the week commencing 15th April, 2025, as prayed for.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge